2024 FEE SCHEDULE-WELLFLEET MARINA

Description of Line Item

Slip Holder Fees
Bow Tie: Under 16'
Outboard: 16' up to 20'
A Section: 20' up to 25'
B Section: 30' up to 35'
C Section: 25' up to 30’
D Section: 35' up to 40’
E Section 40' up to 45'
ACE Mooring Field
Waterways Moorings
Dinghy Dock Tie up

Transient Mooring Nightly
Transient Dockage Nightly
Electricity Surcharge
Lunch Dockage/Mooring
Off Season Dockage

Off Season Mooring
Post-Seasonal Penalty

Launch Ramp Fees
Daily Launch Ramp Fee
Seasonal Launch Ramp Fee
Commercial Launch
Overnight/Event Parking

Waitlist Fees
Slip Waiting List
Mooring Waiting List

Commercial Dockage Fees
South Bulkhead

L-Pier/ Mosquito Dock

F/V Floats and Rafts

F/V Unloading

Offseason F/V Under 25' 4/1-5/15, 10/15-12,
Offseason F/V Over 25' 4/1-5/15, 10/15-12
Winter Dockage F/V Under 25 12/1-4/1
Winter Dockage F/V Over 25' 12/1-4/1
Escrow

Taxpayer Rate

$434.00
$1,467.00
$2,073.00
$2,280.00
$2,073.00
$2,486.00
$2,693.00
$273.00
$91.00
$351.00

$51/Night +$3/FT>30'

$70/ Night +$3/FT> 30'

$5.00/Night or $20.00/Week
$20.00/2HRs+ $10.00/HR Additional
$29.00/Night or $163.00/Week
$10.00/Night or $42/Week

$29/ Daily Past End of Season

$10.00/ Day

$200.00/ Season

$878/ Commercial Operation
$25/Night

$20.00 Yearly
$20.00 Yearly

$2,413.00
$49/Foot
$49/Night
$59.00
$160.00
$802.00
$535.00
$1,605.00
$1,500.00

Non-Taxpayer Rate

$570.00
$2,073.00
$2,657.00
$3,051.00
$2,657.00
$3,259.00
$3,457.00
$327.00
$124.00
$351.00

$3,164.00
$61/ Foot
$45/Night



